
MPhil in Development Studies:  Timetable, 2018-2019 MICHAELMAS TERM         
        

 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday  Friday 

9.00-10.00  
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Paper 400 
Central Asia 
and Caucuses 
 
Lecture 
 
9-11am 
S3 
 
8/10/18- 
26/11/18 

 
 

 
 

 
Paper 900 
 
Humanitarianism 
And Development 
 
Lecture 
 
9 – 11am 
CDS Meeting 
Room 235 
 
9/10/18- 
27/11/18 

 
Paper 4 
Globalisation and Development  
 
Lecture 
 
9-11am 
SG2 
 
10/10/2018- 
28/11/2018 

 
Paper 2 
Institutions and Development 
 
Lecture 
 
9-11am 
SG2 
 
4/10/2018 – 21/11/18 

 
Paper 4  
Globalisation and 
Development 
 
Discussion Class 
 
9-11am 
S1 
 
12/10/18 – 30/11/18 

  
10.00-11.00  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 Paper 1 
Development 
Economics 
 
Discussion 
Group 
10-11pm 
SG2 
9/10/18- 
27/11/18 

 

  
 

11.00-12.00 
 
 

  
Paper 43 
Political 
Economy of 
Development 
of Africa 
Lecture 
 
11-1pm 
SG2 
 
8/10/18- 
26/11/18 

  
 
 

 
Paper 1 
Development 
Economics 
 
Discussion 
Group 
11-12pm 
SG2 
 
9/10/18- 
27/11/18 

 
Paper 14 
Happiness, 
Justice, 
Freedom and 
Capabilities 
 
Lecture 
 
11-1pm 
S3 
 
9/10/18 – 
27/11/18 

 
Paper 900  
 
Humanitarian 
and 
Development 
 
Discussion 
Class 
 
11-12am 
Room 235 
 
10/10/2018 – 
28/11/2018 

  
Paper 3 
Sociology and Politics of 
Development 
 
Discussion Class 
 
11-1pm 
SG2 
 
11/10/18 – 29//11/18 

   
Paper 400 
Central Asia and 
Caucuses 
 
Required Seminar 
 
11-1pm 
S2 
*5/10/18 is in Room 
235 
5/10/18 – 23/10/18 
 
 

 

12.00-1.00    

PLEASE NOTE THAT THE TEACHING WEEKS AT CAMBRIDGE START ON THURSDAYS.  *CLAS = Center of Latin American Studies meeting room 
Wk 1:  Thurs 4 Oct; Wk 2:  Thurs 11 Oct; Wk 3:  Thurs 18 Oct; Wk 4:  Thurs 25 Oct; Wk 5:  Thurs 1 Nov; Week 6:  Thurs 8 Nov; Wk 7:  Thurs 15 Nov; Wk 8:  Thurs 22 Nov        



1.00 – 2.00 Paper 340 Discussion Class 

1-2pm 

S2       8/10/18- 26/11/18                                   

                   

 
LUNCH 

 
  

 
LUNCH 

 
                               Paper 15 
                               Education and  
                               Human  
Paper 13              Development 
Financial Organ 
-isation and         Lecture 
Economic  
Growth               1-3pm 
                            SG1 
Lecture                4/10/18 - 
                            22/11/18 
1:30-3:30pm 
Room235 
 
4/10/18 –  
22/11/18 

LUNCH 

2.00 – 3.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Paper 2 
Institutions 
and 
Development 
 
Discussion 
Class 
 
2-4pm 
SG2 
 
8/10/18 – 
26/11/18 

 
 
  

 
Paper 1 
Development Economics 
 
Lecture 
 
2-4pm 
SG2 
 
9/10/18 – 27/11/18 

 
Paper 3 
Sociology and Politics of 
Development 
 
Lecture 
 
2-4pm 
S1 
 
10/10/18 – 28/11/18 

 
Paper 340 
Gender and Development 
 
Lecture 
 
2-4pm 
S3 
 
*5/10/18 will be in Lecture Room 5, 
Lecture Block 
 
5/10/18 – 23/11/18 

3.00 – 4.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Development Studies  
Seminars 
 
Mandatory for MPhil Students 
 
3:30-5pm 
SG1 
 
4/10/18 – 22/11/18 
 

4.00 – 5.00 
 
 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

5.00 – 6.00    
Paper 30 
Justice and Development 
Lecture 
 
5-7pm 
S1 
9/10/18 – 27/11/18 

  

PLEASE NOTE THAT THE TEACHING WEEKS AT CAMBRIDGE START ON THURSDAYS. 
Wk 1:  Thurs 4 Oct; Wk 2:  Thurs 11 Oct; Wk 3:  Thurs 18 Oct; Wk 4:  Thurs 25 Oct; Wk 5:  Thurs 1 Nov; Week 6:  Thurs 8 Nov; Wk 7:  Thurs 15 Nov; Wk 8:  Thurs 22 Nov        
 


	PLEASE NOTE THAT THE TEACHING WEEKS AT CAMBRIDGE START ON THURSDAYS.

