MPhil in Development Studies: Timetable, 2018-2019 MICHAELMAS TERM

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
9.00-10.00	Paper 400 Central Asia and Caucuses Lecture 9-11am S3 8/10/18- 26/11/18	Paper 900 Humanitarianism And Development Lecture 9 – 11am CDS Meeting Room 235 9/10/18- 27/11/18	Paper 4 Globalisation and Development Lecture 9-11am SG2 10/10/2018- 28/11/2018	Paper 2 Institutions and Development Lecture 9-11am SG2 4/10/2018 – 21/11/18	Paper 4 Globalisation and Development Discussion Class 9-11am S1 12/10/18 – 30/11/18
10.00-11.00		Paper 1 Development Economics Discussion Group 10-11pm SG2 9/10/18- 27/11/18			
11.00-12.00	Paper 43 Political Economy of Development of Africa Lecture 11-1pm SG2 8/10/18- 26/11/18	Paper 1 Development Economics Discussion Group 11-12pm SG2 Paper 14 Happiness, Justice, Freedom and Capabilities Lecture 11-1pm S3 9/10/18- 9/10/18-	Paper 900 Humanitarian and Development Discussion Class 11-12am Room 235	Paper 3 Sociology and Politics of Development Discussion Class 11-1pm SG2 11/10/18 – 29//11/18	Paper 400 Central Asia and Caucuses Required Seminar 11-1pm S2 *5/10/18 is in Room 235 5/10/18 – 23/10/18
12.00-1.00		27/11/18	10/10/2018 – 28/11/2018		

PLEASE NOTE THAT THE TEACHING WEEKS AT CAMBRIDGE START ON THURSDAYS. *CLAS = Center of Latin American Studies meeting room Wk 1: Thurs 4 Oct; Wk 2: Thurs 11 Oct; Wk 3: Thurs 18 Oct; Wk 4: Thurs 25 Oct; Wk 5: Thurs 1 Nov; Week 6: Thurs 8 Nov; Wk 7: Thurs 15 Nov; Wk 8: Thurs 22 Nov

1.00 - 2.00 2.00 - 3.00	Paper 340 Discussion Class 1-2pm S2 8/10/18- 26/11/18	LUNCH	LUNCH	Paper 13 Financial Organ -isation and	Paper 15 Education and Human Development Lecture	LUNCH
3.00 - 4.00 4.00 - 5.00	Paper 2 Institutions and Development Discussion Class 2-4pm SG2 8/10/18 – 26/11/18	Paper 1 Development Economics Lecture 2-4pm SG2 9/10/18 – 27/11/18	Paper 3 Sociology and Politics of Development Lecture 2-4pm S1 10/10/18 – 28/11/18	Economic Growth Lecture 1:30-3:30pm Room235 4/10/18 – 22/11/18 Developme Seminars Mandatory for M 3:30-5pm SG1 4/10/18 – 22/11/	1Phil Students	Paper 340 Gender and Development Lecture 2-4pm S3 *5/10/18 will be in Lecture Room 5, Lecture Block 5/10/18 – 23/11/18
5.00 – 6.00		Paper 30 Justice and Development Lecture 5-7pm S1 9/10/18 – 27/11/18				